14000081648

(Requestor's Name)
(,
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
[
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W14-27263

Office Use Only



500258976255

04/28/14--01054--002 **130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE U512-14

B. BOSTICK
MAY 2 0 2014

EXAMINISO

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations			
SUBJE	CT: <u>SWF S</u>	uncoast Movers LLC Name of L	imited Liability Company	****	
			······		
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.		
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this	matter to the following:		
	Chad Co	atnev			
			Name of Person		
	SWF Sur	ncoast Movers LLC			
			Firm/Company		
	1161 Mc	Crory st			
			Address		
	North Po	rt. FL 34286			
		Sundanala	City/State and Zip Code		
-		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notific	ation)	
For fur	her information	n concerning this matter, pl	ease call:	Establi umani 	, -
	_			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	٠
<u>Chad</u>	Coatney Nam	at (Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check fo	r the following amount:			
□ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	✓\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
SWF Suncoast Movers LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	······································
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ce of the Limited Liability Company is	x:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1161 McCrory st North Port, FL 34286	1161 McCrory St North Port, FL 34286	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	egistered Agent. You must designate a	n individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	gent are:	
Chad Coatney	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name		
1161 McCrory st Florida street address (P.O. Box I	NOT acceptable)	
North Port	FL 34286	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig Chapte	he appointment as registered agent and all statutes relating to the proper and c	agree to act in this omplete performance
Registered Agent's Signatu	gawey re (REQUIRED)	 .
Registered regent 3 digitate	in the second second	
(CONTINUE	D)	
Page 1 of 2		NO .

Fitle: AMBR" = Authorized Member MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Chad Coatney
MGR	Anthony Hernandez
	ate of filing: May 12, 2014 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
V: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any.	
V: Effective date, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a in (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation up I am aware that any false into	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
CV: Effective date, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be filling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a in (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation ur I am aware that any false information.)	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
CV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mathematical constitutes an affirmation of a mathematical constitutes at third degree fell. Chad Coatne	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document detr the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. ormation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:
V: Effective date, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a material constitutes an affirmation of the constitutes at third degree fell. Chad Coatne	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Filing Fees: Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Drganization and Designation of Registered Agent



April 30, 2014

CHAD COATNEY 1161 MCCRORY STREET NORTH PORT, FL 34286

SUBJECT: SUNCOAST MOVERS LLC

Ref. Number: W14000027263

We have received your document for SUNCOAST MOVERS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P12000059229.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00009234